
Please note, entries are constantly changing.  This list will be updated on Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays.  

Updated: 

Kaitlin Campbell Brian Moggre

Natalie Dean Alise Oken Crooks

Katie Dinan Jacob Pope

Kent Farrington Chloe Reid

Mimi Gochman Jessica Springsteen

Mckayla Langmeier Adrienne Sternlicht

Marilyn Little

Jonathan McCrea

total number of invites: 20

CSI4* Rolex Ranking: 2/20/26

1 Laura Kraut 3

2 Karl Cook 7

3 Alex Matz 17

4 Lucy Davis Kennedy 21

5 Ansgar Holtgers 22

6 Sarah Segal 24

7 Lacey Gilbertson 31

8 Elena Haas 32

9 Olivia Sweetnam 33

10 Molly Ashe Cawley 35

11 Hallie Grimes 37

12 Ally Worthington 42

13 Carly Anthony 44

14 Wilton Porter 50

15 Peter Lutz 52 W/D CSI2* - IS Invite

16 Charlotte Murray 53 W/D CSI2* - IS Invite

17 Ashley Vogel 54 W/D CSI2* - IS Invite

18 Hilary McNerney 60 W/D CSI2* - IS Invite

19 Emily Dehoff 61 W/D CSI2* - IS Invite

20 Bliss Heers 63 W/D CSI2* - IS Invite

CSI4* Rolex Ranking: 2/20/26

Blythe Karolyi 66 CSI2* IS Invite

CSI4* & CSI2* - WEF 11 - FEI Week 12

{Definite date - 3.12}

Home Invites (allocated on 2/26/26) (Rolex Ranking List)

Athletes not yet accepted into the competition:

This list is intended for use for the Home Invitation Quota only and as such only includes U.S. athletes entered in this competition.  OC invites are allocated based on the Longines Ranking list and include foreign athletes that are not 

included on this list.  To see the OC waitlist, please contact the OC directly.

Home invitations are allocated based Rolex Ranking for all US athlete entries received as of 4:00 PM EST on Wednesday 2/25/26.

US Athletes accepted via Invitation System Compulsory Invite (allocated on 2/24/26)



Zayna Rizvi 69 CSI2* IS Invite

Michael Hughes 70 CSI2* Home Invite

Margie Engle 76 CSI2* IS Invite

Raleigh Hiler 79

Charlie Jayne 81 CSI2* Home Invite

Katherine Huffstutler 85 CSI2* IS Invite

Quentin Judge 86 CSI2* Home Invite

Heather Caristo-Williams 89

Brian Cournane 107

Audrey Schulze 112 CSI2* IS Invite

Michael Morrissey 117

Chris Ewanouski 119 CSI2* IS Invite

Catherine Tyree Flores 119 CSI2* Home Invite

Georgina Bloomberg 127 CSI2* IS Invite

Niki Hirt 138

JJ Torano 142 CSI2* Home Invite

Anna Dryden 144 CSI2* IS Invite

Lauren Fischer 163 CSI2* IS Invite

Isabel Coxe 168

Caitlyn Connors 186 CSI2* Home Invite

Genevieve Meyer 192 CSI2* IS Invite

Alex Granato 202 CSI2* IS Invite

Victoria Ketchum N/A (Longines 2951)

Hannah Selleck N/A

CSI2*

Georgina Bloomberg (CSI4* - First Choice) Chris Ewanouski (CSI4* - First Choice) Bliss Heers (CSI4* - First Choice) Zayna Rizvi (CSI4* - First Choice)

Laura Chapot Coco Fath Katherine Huffstutler (CSI4* - First Choice) Jacqueline Ruyle

Emily Dehoff (CSI4* - First Choice) Lauren Fischer (CSI4* - First Choice) Blythe Karolyi (CSI4* - First Choice) Audrey Schulze (CSI4* - First Choice)

Lucy Deslauriers Eva Fisherman Peter Lutz (CSI4* - First Choice) Olivia Venezio (CSI4* - First Choice)

Anna Dryden (CSI4* - First Choice) Margie Engle (CSI4* - First Choice) Hilary McNerney (CSI4* - First Choice) Ashley Vogel (CSI4* - First Choice)

Isabelle Ehman Brianne Goutal-Marteau Genevieve Meyer (CSI4* - First Choice)

Dana Escales Alex Granato (CSI4* - First Choice) Charlotte Murray (CSI4* - First Choice)

total number of invites: 30

CSI2* Rolex Ranking: 2/20/26

1 Michael Hughes 70 CSI4* - First Choice

2 Charlie Jayne 81 CSI4* - First Choice

3 Quentin Judge 86 CSI4* - First Choice

4 Mary Frances Looke 96

5 Catherine Tyree Flores 119 CSI4* - First Choice

6 Sterling Malnik 131

7 Clara Propp 139

8 Meghan Kaupp 140

9 JJ Torano 142 CSI4* - First Choice

Home invitations are allocated based Rolex Ranking for all US athlete entries received as of 4:00 PM EST on Wednesday 2/25/26.

Home Invites (allocated on 2/26/26) (Rolex Ranking List)

US Athletes accepted via Invitation System Compulsory Invite (allocated on 2/24/26)



10 Lucas Porter 174

11 Charlise Casas 181

12 Ali Wolff 182

13 Caitlyn Connors 186 CSI4* - First Choice

14 Rachel Penner 192

15 Trent McGee 217

16 Alexandra Ryden 241

17 Ailish Cunniffe 241

18 Samantha Kasowitz 246

19 Madison Papariello 258

20 Skyler Fields 269

21 Taylor Boddy 279

22 Lauren Whitlock Rorer 281

23 Lauren Myers 281

24 Charlie Jacobs 286

25 Kyla Makhloghi 342

26 Taylor Landstrom 348

27 Sophia Mitchell 359

28 Ashley Baker 383

29 Alexandra Murray N/A (Longines 2016)

30 Ali Leopold-Moreno N/A (Longines 2951)

CSI2* Rolex Ranking: 2/20/26

Hayley Mairano N/A

Eliza Lehrman N/A

Kait Meggenhofen N/A

Jordan Gibbs N/A

Paige Sorce N/A

Lucy Matz N/A

Hannah Selleck N/A

Athletes not yet accepted into the competition:


